
  
National Defence  
 
National Defence Headquarters  
Ottawa, Ontario  
K1A 0K2 

 
Défense nationale 
 
Quartier général de la Défense nationale 
Ottawa (Ontario) 
K1A 0K2 

 

Canada 1 

 

  

 
SOLICITATION CLOSES 
L’INVITATION PREND FIN 

at  -  à 2:00 PM 
on  -  le 10 July 2017 
TIME ZONE  -  FUSEAU HORAIRE 
Eastern Daylight Time (EDT) 

REQUEST FOR INFORMATION 
DEMANDE DE RENSEIGNEMENTS 

Comments  -  Commentaires 

 

Issuing Office  -  Bureau de distribution 

Director Services Contracting (D Svcs C) 3-4-6 
Ministère de la Défense nationale (MDN) 
101 Colonel By Drive 
Ottawa ON  K1A 0K2 

 

 
Title  -  Sujet 
Physicians Assistants Degree Granting 
Solicitation No.  -  N° de 
l’invitation 

Amendment No.  -  N° de 
la modification 

W6369-17-A045/A 2 
Date of Solicitation  -  Date de l’invitation 
16 June 2017 
Address enquiries to: 
Adresser toute demande de renseignements à : 
Sandy (Alexander) Ueffing 
Director Services Contracting (D Svcs C) 3-4-6 
Telephone No. 
N° de téléphone 

E-Mail Address 
Courriel 

819-939-8920 Alexander.Ueffing@forces.gc.ca 
Destination 

See herein 

Vendor/Firm Name and Address 
Raison sociale et adresse du fournisseur/de 
l’entrepreneur 

 

Telephone No. 
N° de téléphone 

E-Mail Address 
Courriel 

  
Name and title of person authorized to sign on 
behalf of Vendor/Firm (type or print) 
Nom et titre de la personne autorisée à signer au 
nom du fournisseur/de l’entrepreneur (taper ou 
écrire en caractères d’imprimerie) 

 

Signature Date 
 
 

mailto:Alexander.Ueffing@forces.gc.ca


  
National Defence  
 
National Defence Headquarters  
Ottawa, Ontario  
K1A 0K2 

 
Défense nationale 
 
Quartier général de la Défense nationale 
Ottawa (Ontario) 
K1A 0K2 

 

Canada 2 

 

  

AMENDMENT 2 TO REQUEST FOR INFORMATION NUMBER W6369-17-A045/A IS RAISED TO: 
 
A. Extend the solicitation closing date from 4 July 2017 to 10 July 2017. 
 
SOLICITATION NO. W6369-17-A007/B IS HEREBY AMENDED AS FOLLOWS: 
 
1.1 DELETE from Page 1, “4 July 2017” and REPLACE with “10 July 2017”. 
 
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME. 
 


	AMENDMENT 2 TO REQUEST FOR INFORMATION NUMBER W6369-17-A045/A IS RAISED TO:
	A. Extend the solicitation closing date from 4 July 2017 to 10 July 2017.
	SOLICITATION NO. W6369-17-A007/B IS HEREBY AMENDED AS FOLLOWS:
	1.1 DELETE from Page 1, “4 July 2017” and REPLACE with “10 July 2017”.
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME.

